2024-2025 Performance Dates

Please mark these dates on your calendar

Wednesday, December 18

Saturday, February 8
Tuesday, May 13

CHOIRS

Sunday, September 22
Sunday, September 29
Sunday, October 27
Friday, November 1
Saturday, November 23
Sunday, December 8
Saturday, February 1
Sunday, February 9
Saturday, March 15
Sunday, March 23

Sunday, April 13

1:30/7:00 pm  Christmas Musical at CLS, All 1° - 6" grades
times TBA  Band/Strings ISSMA Solo and Ensemble, optional

7:00 pm Celebration of Talents - ALL GROUPS 5-8"
10:45 am 7th-8th Concordia Youth Choir (CYC)
10:45 am 5% AND 6" Choir
8:30 am CYC
After school through 7:00 concert CHORfest at CLHS - CYC
5:00 pm 6™ Choir
10:45 am 5% Choir
times TBA Vocal/Piano ISSMA Solo and Ensemble
8:30 am 5" AND 6" Choir
time TBA ISSMA Organization, CYC

10:45 am/2:00 concert Church Service, Lunch,
Fine Arts Festival at CLHS, CYC
10:45 am 5% AND 6" Choir

HANDBELLS/CHIMES/UKE

Saturday, September 21
Sunday, September 29
Sunday, October 13

Wednesday, December 11

Sunday, December 15
Sunday, February 22
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, February 23
Saturday, April 26
Sunday, April 27
Sunday, May 4

5:00 pm 6™ Chimes
8:30 am 7/8" Handbells
10:45 am 5™ Chimes
7:00 pm 7/8th Handbells
8:30 am 5" AND 6" Chimes
5:00 pm 7/8th Handbells
8:30 am 5" Chimes
10:45 am 6" Chimes
5:00 pm 7/8th Handbells
10:45 am 5 Chimes
8:30 am 6™ Chimes
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